
Unisex Hairdressing

Ladies Styling

Senior Citizens

Childrens Styling

Up to 7 Yrs of Age

8 to 10 Yrs of Age 

11 to 15 Yrs of Age 

Wash & Cut

Cut & Blow Dry* 

Blow Dry*

Fringe Trim

French Plait (From)

Restyle Cut & Blow Dry 

Wash & Cut

Wet Cut (& Dry +£4.00) 

Shampoo Blow Dry/Set 

Cut & Blow Dry/Set 

Perm

Top Perm

Roots

Full Head Colour

Hairline Touch Up

Full Head Foils

1/2 Head Foils

T-Bar Foils

Flashes

Restyle Cut & Blow Dry* 

Cut & Blow Dry*

Wash & Cut

Wet Cut (& Dry +£4.00) 

Blow Dry*

Fringe Trim

Hair Up (Per Hour)

All Stylists

All Stylists

N/A 

£30.00 

£23.00 

£20.00 

£18.00 

N/A

N/A

£15.00

£17.00

£20.00

£22.00

£31.00

£20.00

£3.50

£10.00

£37.00 

£26.00 

£22.00 

£20.00 

£35.00 

£55.00 

£38.00 

£30.00 

£37.00 

£23.00 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£56.00

£46.00

£36.00

£34.00

£29.00

£5.00 

N/A

£57.00

£47.00

£37.00

£35.00

£30.00

£6.00

£70.00

£60.00

£49.00

£39.00

£37.00

£32.00

£7.00

£75.00

*Additional £5 charge for long/thick hair on services including a blow dry and for curl/wave styling 
with irons/tongs.

*Additional £5 charge for long/thick hair on services including a blow dry and for curl/wave styling 
with irons/tongs. Considerable discount available by joining Kid's Club via our Facebook Group.

Senior Citizens discount avaialble Mon-Weds with Style Directors & Chief Style Directors and Mon & 
Tues with Artistic Directors.

HOOKED     HAIRon

Wet Cut
Wash & Cut
Beard Trim
Hilites
Perm
Full Head Colour
Comb Through Colour
Senior Wet Cut
Senior Wash & Cut

 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A

£21.50
£26.00
£5.50
£44.00
£51.00
£32.00
£29.00
£13.00
£15.00

£23.00 
£27.00 
£7.50 

£45.00 
£52.00 
£33.00 
£30.00 
£14.00 
£16.00

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A

Style 
Director

Chief Style 
Director

Artistic 
Director

Trainee 
Stylist

Gents Styling

Alkaline Perm
Acid Perm
Top Perm
Spiral Perm (Long)
Spiral Perm (Short)

Perms

£73.00
£81.00
£57.00
£105.00
£89.00

All Stylists
 

Fibre Clinix System 
Moroccanoil Treat

Conditioning Treatments

£15.00
£15.00

Roots
Full Head Colour
Full Head Foils
1/2 Head Foils
T-Bar Foils
Flashes
Semi Permanent Only
Cap Hilites/Lowlite
Hairline Touch Up
Toner (From)
Scalp Bleach
Scalp Bleach & Tone

Colour Correction/Balayage/Freehand Colouring - Subject to Consultation

Colouring
All 

Stylists
Artistic 
Director

 Trainee 
Stylist

N/A

N/A
£55.00

£40.00
£35.00

£25.00
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
 

£43.00

£51.00
£81.00

£66.00
£53.00

£39.00
£42.00

£53.00
£28.00

£15.00
£50.00

£60.00
 

£46.00

£54.00
£84.00

£69.00
£56.00

£42.00
£45.00

£55.00
£31.00

£20.00
£54.00

£63.00
 

Style 
Director

Chief Style 
Director

Artistic 
Director

Trainee 
Stylist

Additional charges may apply for long/thick hair requiring extra product use.

Contact us
 

Tel: 01256 766756
Email: hookedonhair96@gmail.com 
Website: www.hookedonhair.co.uk

 
Discounts

 
 Facebook: Hooked on Hair (Group) 

20% Military Discount
10% Hook Runners Discount

10% Student Discount 20% HWFC Discount

Unisex HairdressingHOOKED     HAIRon


