HOOKED on HAR

Unisex Hairdressing

Ladies Styling	Trainee Stylist	Style Director	Chief Style Director	Artistic Director
Restyle Cut & Blow Dry*	N/A	£56.00	£57.00	£60.00
Cut & Blow Dry*	£30.00	£46.00	£47.00	£49.00
Wash & Cut	£23.00	£36.00	£37.00	£39.00
Wet Cut (& Dry +£4.00)	£20.00	£34.00	£35.00	£37.00
Blow Dry*	£18.00	£29.00	£30.00	£32.00
Fringe Trim	N/A	£5.00	£6.00	£7.00
Hair Up (Per Hour)	N/A	N/A	£70.00	£75.00

*Additional £5 charge for long/thick hair on services including a blow dry and for curl/wave styling with irons/tongs.

Childrens Styling	All Stylists	
Up to 7 Yrs of Age	£15.00	
8 to 10 Yrs of Age	£17.00	
11 to 15 Yrs of Age	£20.00	
Wash & Cut	£22.00	
Cut & Blow Dry*	£31.00	
Blow Dry*	£20.00	
Fringe Trim	£3.50	
French Plait (From)	£10.00	

*Additional £5 charge for long/thick hair on services including a blow dry and for curl/wave styling with irons/tongs. Considerable discount available by joining Kid's Club via our Facebook Group.

Senior Citizens	All Stylists
Restyle Cut & Blow Dry	£37.00
Wash & Cut	£26.00
Wet Cut (& Dry +£4.00)	£22.00
Shampoo Blow Dry/Set	£20.00
Cut & Blow Dry/Set	£35.00
Perm	£55.00
Top Perm	£38.00
Roots	£30.00
Full Head Colour	£37.00
Hairline Touch Up	£23.00
Full Head Foils	N/A
1/2 Head Foils	N/A
T-Bar Foils	N/A
Flashes	N/A

HOOKED on HAR

Unisex Hairdressing

Trainee Stylist	Style Director	Chief Style Director	Artistic Director
N/A	N/A	£21.50	£23.00
N/A	N/A	£26.00	£27.00
N/A	N/A	£5.50	£7.50
N/A	N/A	£44.00	£45.00
N/A	N/A	£51.00	£52.00
N/A	N/A	£32.00	£33.00
N/A	N/A	£29.00	£30.00
N/A	N/A	£13.00	£14.00
N/A	N/A	£15.00	£16.00
	Stylist N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	StylistDirectorN/A	Stylist Director Director N/A N/A £21.50 N/A N/A £26.00 N/A N/A £5.50 N/A N/A £5.00 N/A N/A £51.00 N/A N/A £32.00 N/A N/A £32.00 N/A N/A £13.00

Perms	All Stylists	
Alkaline Perm	£73.00	
Acid Perm	£81.00	
Top Perm	£57.00	
Spiral Perm (Long)	£105.00	
Spiral Perm (Short)	£89.00	
Conditioning Treatments		
Fibre Clinix System	£15.00	
Moroccanoil Treat	£15.00	

Contact us

Tel: 01256 766756 Email: hookedonhair96@gmail.com Website: www.hookedonhair.co.uk

Discounts

Facebook: Hooked on Hair (Group) 20% Military Discount 10% Hook Runners Discount 10% Student Discount 20% HWFC Discount

Colouring	Trainee Stylist	All Stylists	Artistic Director
Roots	N/A	£43.00	£46.00
Full Head Colour	N/A	£51.00	£54.00
Full Head Foils	£55.00	£81.00	£84.00
1/2 Head Foils	£40.00	£66.00	£69.00
T-Bar Foils	£35.00	£53.00	£56.00
Flashes	£25.00	£39.00	£42.00
Semi Permanent Only	N/A	£42.00	£45.00
Cap Hilites/Lowlite	N/A	£53.00	£55.00
Hairline Touch Up	N/A	£28.00	£31.00
Toner (From)	N/A	£15.00	£20.00
Scalp Bleach	N/A	£50.00	£54.00
Scalp Bleach & Tone	N/A	£60.00	£63.00

Colour Correction/Balayage/Freehand Colouring - Subject to Consultation Additional charges may apply for long/thick hair requiring extra product use.

Senior Citizens discount avaialble Mon-Weds with Style Directors & Chief Style Directors and Mon & Tues with Artistic Directors.